Codification Tables:  1973 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1973 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 42.17.010
2 42.17.020
3 42.17.030

18 49.17.180
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1973 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
19 49.17.190
20 49.17.200
21 49.17.210
22 49.17.220
23 49.17.230
24 49.17.240
25 49.17.250
26 49.17.260
27 49.17.270
28 Repealer
29 49.17.900
30 Sev.
49.17.910
31 Leg. dir.
81 1 28A.04.137
2 28A.58.700
3 28A.58.701
4 28A.58.703
5 28A.58.704
6 28A.58.706
7 28A.58.707
8 Leg. dir.
9 Sev.
82 1 29.64.080
2 29.64.090
83 1 35.68.075
84 1 4.84.250
2 4.84.260
3 4.84.270
4 4.84.280
5 4.84.290
6 4.84.300
7 4.84.310
8 Leg. dir.
85 1 29.42.030
86 1 52.12.010
87 1 53.08.080
2 53.08.085
88 1 46.61.427
89 1 23A.32.060
90 1 24.03.400
91 1 46.64.040
92 1 Eff. date
n71.24.030
2 Temporary
93 1 75.08.090
94 1 Purpose
n90.44.035
2 90.44.035
95 1 40.20.020
2 43.84.110
3 47.24.010
4 75.08.240
5 82.36.410
6 82.37.190
7 Vetoed
8 84.08.050
9 84.12.240
10 84.16.032
11 84.48.110
12 Repealer
96 1 82.36.060
2 82.36.070
3 82.36.270
4 82.36.306
97 1 36.40.100
98 1 62A.8-102

2 Par. veto
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1973 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
28B.16.100
155 1 90.48.010
2 90.48.120
3 90.48.160
4 90.48.260
5 90.48.262
6 Vetoed
7 Temporary
8 90.48.140
9 90.48.144
10 Repealer
11 Em.
[page 3]